Date

Nov 16-18
Nov 17
Nov 20
Nov 21
Nov 25
Nov 28
Nov 30-Dec 2
Dec 5
Dec 7-9
Dec 12
Dec 15
Dec 18
Dec 21
Dec 27-29
Jan 2

Jan 5

Jan 9

Jan 12
Jan 16
Jan 23
Jan 26
Jan 30
Feb 2

Feb 6

Feb 9

Denotes

Opponent

Kemp Tournament
Spring Hill
Brownsboro

Dodd City

Honey Grove

Alba Golden
Edgewood Tournament
Quitman

Blue Ridge Tournament
Mildred

Kemp

Bullard

*Prairiland

Hawkins Tournament
*Lone Oak

*Chisum

*Grand Saline
*Rains

*Commerce ?
*Prairiland #

*Lone Oak

*Chisum

*Grand Saline
*Rains **
*Commerce

Teams
olV
9/JV/Varsity
9/JV/Varsity
JVIV
9/JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
9/JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
9/JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
9/JV/Varsity
9/JV/Varsity
JV/9/Varsity
Varsity
JV/9/Varsity
JV/9/Varsity
JV/9/Varsity
JV/9/Varsity
JV/9/Varsity
JV/9/Varsity
JV/9/Varsity
JV/9/Varsity
JV/9/Varsity
JV/9/Varsity
9/JV/Varsity

Location
Kemp
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Edgewood
Away
Blue Ridge
Away
Away
Home
Away
Hawkins
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away

Time
TBA

4:00
12:00
12:00
11:00
5:00

TBA

5:00

TBA

5:00

5:00

5:00

2:00

TBA
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30

* District Game ** Senior Night * Teacher Appreciation Night #Middle School Night

Head Coach: Jeff Mason
Asst Coaches: James Warren, Nathan Goetz

I

EDGEWOgg
BULLD
2023 BASKETBALL,

Athletic Director: Jason Seale

High School Principal: John Hohnstreiter




