Date	Opponent	Teams	Location	Time
Nov 16-18	Kemp Tournament	9/JV	Kemp	TBA
Nov 17	Spring Hill	9/JV/Varsity	Home	4:00
Nov 20	Brownsboro	9/JV/Varsity	Home	12:00
Nov 21	Dodd City	JV/V	Away	12:00
Nov 25	Honey Grove	9/JV/Varsity	Home	11:00
Nov 28	Alba Golden	JV/Varsity	Home	5:00
Nov 30-Dec 2	Edgewood Tournament	9/JV/Varsity	Edgewood	TBA
Dec 5	Quitman	JV/Varsity	Away	5:00
Dec 7-9	Blue Ridge Tournament	9/JV/Varsity	Blue Ridge	TBA
Dec 12	Mildred	JV/Varsity	Away	5:00
Dec 15	Kemp	9/JV/Varsity	Away	5:00
Dec 18	Bullard	9/JV/Varsity	Home	5:00
Dec 21	*Prairiland	JV/9/Varsity	Away	2:00
Dec 27-29	Hawkins Tournament	Varsity	Hawkins	TBA
Jan 2	*Lone Oak	JV/9/Varsity	Home	4:30/6:30
Jan 5	*Chisum	JV/9/Varsity	Away	4:30/6:30
Jan 9	*Grand Saline	JV/9/Varsity	Home	4:30/6:30
Jan 12	*Rains	JV/9/Varsity	Away	4:30/6:30
Jan 16	*Commerce ^	JV/9/Varsity	Home	4:30/6:30
Jan 23	*Prairiland #	JV/9/Varsity	Home	4:30/6:30
Jan 26	*Lone Oak	JV/9/Varsity	Away	4:30/6:30
Jan 30	*Chisum	JV/9/Varsity	Home	4:30/6:30
Feb 2	*Grand Saline	JV/9/Varsity	Away	4:30/6:30
Feb 6	*Rains **	JV/9/Varsity	Home	4:30/6:30
Feb 9	*Commerce	9/JV/Varsity	Away	4:30/6:30

Denotes

* District Game ** Senior Night ^ Teacher Appreciation Night #Middle School Night

Head Coach: Jeff Mason

Asst Coaches: James Warren, Nathan Goetz

Athletic Director: Jason Seale

High School Principal: John Hohnstreiter

Superintendent: Kristin Prater





EDGEWOOD BULLDOG BASKETBALL